
Jula item 022358



Item Description Qty(pc)
1 Handle 1
2 Washer 8 10
3 Washer 2
4 Bolt M8X16 2
5 Leg Bracket 2
6 Bolt M6X12 12
7 Washer 10
8 Bolt M6X16 8
9 Nut M8 4
10 7''Wheel 2
11 Washer 2
12 Ring 2
13 Wheel axle 2
14 Bolt M10X52 4
15 Pin 4
16 Spring 4
17 Foot bar assembly 4
18 Open ring 4
19 Nut M10 4
20 Plastic Cap 4
21 Bolt M6X8 2
22 Extend tube 2
23 Handle 2
24 Square cap 2
25 Roller bracket 1
26 Cap 2
27 Ring 10 2
28 Roller 2
29 Roller axle 2
30 Bolt M5X32 8
31 Bolt M8X12 2
32 Bolt M6X35 2
33 Locking bracket 2
34 Locking handle 2
35 Spring 2
36 Feet bracket 1
37 Nut M5 8
38 Nut M6 2
39 Tool box 2
40 Bolt 6
41 Top tube 2
42 Feet bracket 1
43 Roller bracket assembly 1
44 Mounting Bracket R 1
45 Mounting Bracket L 1

PARTS LIST

Jula item 022358


	Blad1

